
SPECIFICATION Urinals

Drawing:

F eatures

S pecifications

P arts description

Compact design with privacy 
shield
Powerful washdown flushing action
Integral trap
Upgrade with sensor flush valve 
(optional)

C olors
White, Pastel Ivory

: 0.07MPa~0.75MPa

U57
Wall Hung Urinal
T9RA
Hangers & Screws
T64BW
Wall Flange w/ Seal Gasket

Water Pressure

Flush valve is not included

Wall Hung Urinal (Top Inlet Type)

UT57Item number:

UT57

(Ø20, 955)

T9RA

T64BW

UPVCØ48x2

T62-16 150

605

1060

380

U57

T60P

PT1/275

530120415

820

220
310

330

405

T62-16
Inlet Spud

Optional Parts:

: 330x310x605mmSize




